
Date Artist/ Artform - In person workshops

Wednesday 6th September  Margaret - Book Making
Friday 8th September Margaret - Book Making
Wednesday 13th September Mapping - Karen/Allan
Friday 15th September Mapping - Karen/Allan
Wednesday 20th September MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 20th September Autumn - Karen/Allan 
Friday 22nd September Autumn - Karen/Allan 
Wednesday 27th September MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 27th September Indian Summer - Karen/ Allan
Friday 29th September Indian Summer - Karen/ Allan
Wednesday 4th October MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 4th October ACCE - Chinese Painting 
Friday 6th October Music In Our Bones - Singing
Wednesday 11th October MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 11th October Water- Karen/ Allan
Friday 13th October Water - Karen/ Allan
Wednesday 18th October MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 18th October Leaves - Karen/ Allan
Friday 20th October Leaves - Karen/ Allan

Wednesday 1st November MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 1st November Saints and Souls - Karen/ Allan
Friday 3rd November Saints and Souls - Karen/ Allan
Wednesday 8th November MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 8th November Johnny Chysostomou - Drawing Fast - Week 1
Friday 10th November Kitty Reford Self-Portraits - Week 1
Wednesday 15th November MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 15th November  Drawing Fast Week 2 - Karen/ Allan
Friday 17th November Self-Portraits Week 2 - Karen/ Allan
Wednesday 22nd November MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 22nd November Trees - Karen/ Allan
Friday 24th November Trees - Karen/ Allan
Wednesday 29th November MOVING MINDS with Sam Moss 
Wednesday 29th November Shadows - Karen/Allan
Friday 31st November Shadows - Karen/Allan
Wednesday 6th December Marie Grueberova - Finding Our Inner Light 
Friday 8th December Rahila Tambe - Indian Block Print Bunting
Wednesday 13th December Celebrating Winter - Karen/ Allan 
Friday 15th December Celebrating Winter - Karen/ Allan 

HALF TERM BREAK - No workshops between Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October


